KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE REC?’VE’D

July 27,2020

AN 19 2021
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATL kS
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ®Vermnmeny Ethics Copmy;

5810
A.  Name of Candidate; _ Jane Dirks - I AWLY Il E I d
Address: 6506 W. 125th Terrace
N
City and Zip Code: “O_verlaind_PirlfS%?.O?_ County: _JOhnS@_ o
OfficeSoughy; TIoUseof Representatives  mugn )
B. Check ouly if appropriate: ‘/ Amended Filing ____Termination Report
¢ Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)
I Cashion land. 4t Beginniitg OF DO « e smmsarmsissssemsmisson 5w o5 g um psss s o - E
2. 'lTotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) oo, 20276 00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ovv.rvoorvooroereeeeeeeeeeoeeseeeeneeesres _20276.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ovvvvevivivcecccien. 1_22£) 25
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..., 8_965'75
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... ~ 3569.94
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. N 3905'31_

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanyiny schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best ol my knowledge and beliefl is true, correct and complete. [ understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

01/09/2021 ,/M’f ) o L)

Date Signam)é of Candidate or Trecasurcr

GEC Form Rev, 2020 i




Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Jane Dirks
Date of donation | First Name | LastName Address Occupation Form of donation | Amount of donation
{Jane [Dirks 6505 W. 125th Terrace, Overland Park, Kansas  |Retired
2/4/2020 66209 Direct Deposit $1,500.00
2/4/2020 Jill O'Connor 12632 Walmer, OP, Ks 66209 Retired Check $100.00
2/11/2020 Stephen and Mary Pruitt 5316 West 140th Street, OP, Ks 66224 Professor Anedot $250.00
2/12/2020 Heidi Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
2/12/2020 David Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
Doctor, and he's

21212020 | Gayin and Emmett Perry 10480 W. 1315t St, Overland Park, Ks 66213 |retired Check $1.000.00
2/14/2020 Dorothy Morgan 15263 Sherwood Rd, Leawood, Ks 66224 Check $100.00
2/15/2020 Kevin Rudolph 9105 Fontana 8!, Prairie Village, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
2/24/2020 Kelly Rudolph 9105 Fontana St, Prairie Village, Ks 66207 Cash $60.00
2/19/2020 Tom Reed 11513 Conser, Overland Park, Ks 66210 Check $100.00
2/19/2020 Heidi Peterman 9235 Somerset Drive, Overland Park, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
2/26/2020 Allen Voth 14533 W 139th, Olathe, Ks 66062 Check $100.00
3/1/2020 Theresa Greusel 4828 W 121st Street, Overland Park, Ks 66209 Architect Check $200.00
3/1/2020 Janet _ [McMulien 12112 Aberdeen Rd, Leawood, Ks 66209 Physical Therapist Check $200.00
3/1/2020 David __[Nowlin 14108 Barton Street, Overland Park, Ks 66221 Check $100.00
3/2/2020 Loralie [Tangen 7309 W 154th Terr, Overland Park, Ks 66223 Check $100.00 J
3/3/2020 Kenneth |Kessler 509 W Hubach Hill Road, Raymore, Mo 64083 Check $100.00
3/6/2020 Joe [Nuti 12553 Walmer, Overland Park, Ks 66209 Cash $100.00 |
/812020 Inpary Lea Shore 120 SE Meadowbrook Dr, Lees Summit, Mo 64062|Retired Check $100.00
3/8/2020 Lesa [Joiner 8836 Reeds Road, OPKs 66207 Check
3/11/2020 Marsha [Johnson 1921 Woodbridge Dr, McKinney, Tx 75070 Check $100.00
312/2020 Lynett Wheeler JLSSO«% W. 58th Ter, Shawnee, Ks 66216 Automotive Graphics Check $400,00
41202020 g gpent Hodgdon  |21405 W. 73rd Terrace, Shawnee, Kansas 66218 |Retired Check 330910
4/29/2020 Peggy Haddad 3160 W. 247th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Cash $100.00
51412020 |\tichael and Elizabeth Beehler 2101 W 114th Street, Leawood, Kansas 66211 | Retired Check $1,000.00
5/20/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check $100.00
5/27/2020 Karen Mendrala 15417 Iron Horse Circle, Leawood, Kansas 66224 Check $100:00
5/28/2020 |Rickey Dixson 219 Maple Rd, Berwick, Pa 18603 _|Retired Anedot $100.00
5/29/2020 Christie Kriegshauser (15208 W 154th Street, Olathe, Kansas 66062 Advocacy Anedot 250.00
5/29/2020 Douglas Johnson 2585 W. 295th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Could not obtain Check 200.00
5131/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check 100.00




4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, Mo

5/42020 Michael + Donna Egan 65065 Sales and retired Anedot $1,000.00

6/5/2020 Karin Capron 3440 Horton, Mission, Kansas 66202 Check $100.00

6/10/2020 Robert and inger Awerkamp 812 W. Locust St, St. Mary's, Ks 66536 Manufacturing Check $1,000.00
12595 Broadmoor Street, Overland Park, Kansas

61112020 Paula Houck 66209 Anedot $100.00

6/11/2020 Traditional Trucking Company PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Trucking Check $500.00

112020 The Onyx Collection | PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Construction Products Check $300:00

6/12/2020 Louise |Awerkamp _[PO Box 62, Saint Mary's, Kansas 66536 Manufacturing Check $500.00

6/12/2020 Francis and Shannon Awerkamp 807 W. Linn St, St Mary's, Ks 66536 Manufacturing Check $1,000.00
111 Wolsey Bridge Parkway, Village of Loch Loyd,

6152020 ) janet Wilcoxon _|Mo 64012 Orthodontist Check e

insurance Broker
6/17/2020 Ken Selzer 12504 Buena Vista Street, Leawood, Ks 66209 Exec Anedot $250.00
6/18/2020 | )i Hill 735 Broadview Drive, Lawrence, Kansas 66044 _|Retired Check $500.00
Kansas Chamber of Commerce, B

61812020 |ppc 835 S. W, Topeka Bivd, Topeka, Kansas 66612 |PAC Check $50000

6/20/2020 Stephanie Jacobson 12517 Walmer St, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 Anedot $100.00

6/22/2020 Jeffrey Phillips. |2301 W, 118th St, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired Anedot $250.00

bi22i2020 Brad Zerbe 12804 Granada, Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209 Anedot $100:00

SR

61252020 |och Industries, Inc |11 East 37th St North, Wichita, Kansas 67220 _|Business Check S0
LU

612020 Carol Dengel 16013 King Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66062 |Farming Check $500.00
4910 W. 120th Place, Overland Park, Kansas

7612020 |y g Dixon 66209 Check $100:00
5312 W 100th Street, Overland Park, Kansas

71112020 e Pope 66207 Anedot $100:00

Kansas Bankers Association PAC
71812020 g P. 0. Box 4407, Topeka, Kansas 66604 PAC Check $250.00
1312020 Michael Gangel 11628 Brookwood Ave, Leawood, Kansas 66211 [Retired Anedot 250100
President, Berexco

71412020 {7 jam Beren 1739 N. Duckeross Cove, Wichita, Kansas 67206 |LLC | Check $500,00

7/16/2020 George Bocox 7805 Long Ave, Lenexa, Kansas 66216 Retired Check $200.00

HiT2020 Lamar Hunt Jr 11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211 President, Loretto Co | Direct Deposit o

7/17/2020 Rita Hunt 11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired Direct Deposit $500.00

7/19/2020 Jeff Horen 12320 Riggs Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209 Anedot $100.00

7/20/2020 Corrine O'Brien 4814 W. 143rd St, Leawood, Kansas 66224 Check 100,00

7/21/2020 Judith Merchant 4400 W. 126th St, Leawood, Kansas 66209 Check 100.00

7/21/2020 Shay Connelly ~ |15000 Ash St, Leawood, Kansas 66224 Check 100.00

7/21/2020 Amber Beisiegel 10318 Walmer, Overland Park, Kansas 66212 Podiatrist Check $200.00

|




Total itemized Receipts for Period $19,135.00 W

Total Under $50 Before July 23rd, | $1.141.00
2020 o
Total Before July 23rd, 2020 $20,276.00




Jane Dirks

SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

List Occupation Value of
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
Stephen and Mary Pruitt Professor Video Advertisement
7/23/20 |5316 W. 140th Street $600.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66224
Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC PAC Voter Data File
6/1/20 |835 SW Topeka Blvd $96.00
Topeka, Kansas 66612
éasrg)% \?\}rk1325th - Candidate Phone Expense
. err.
1/29/20 | Overland Park, KS 66209 $164.99
éggg e\}rk1325th N Candidate Initial Campain Setup
. err.
2/4/20 | Overland Park, KS 66209 $1,500.00
‘Jane Dirks Candidate St
6506 W. 125th Ter. _——
2/6/20 | Overland Park, KS 66209 $109.50
Jane Dirks Candidate Filing Fee
6506 W. 125th Terr.
3/5/20 | Overland Park, KS 66209 $120.00
‘é%r&% al/rk1325 Candidate Stamps
. th Terr.
716120 | Overland Park, KS 66209 $331.80
$2,922.29
Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $2,922.29
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $647.65
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $3,569.94

Page ___1___ of




Schedule C
Expenditures and Other Disbursements
Jane Dirks
Date Check Number Vendor Type of Expense Expenses |Address

3/28/2020 1001 James Femis Photographer $165.00 22105 W. 49th Terr, Shawnee, Kansas 66226
4/25/12020 1002 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4/28/2020 1004 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4/29/2020 1003 Sir Speedy Push cards, env, letters $1,056.48 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
5/18/2020 1006 Sir Speedy Letters $50.36 895 N. Mart-Way Dnve, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/1/2020 1007 Sir Speedy 800 Letters $592.28 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/4/2020 1008 Mike Pimer Campaign consultant $600.00 10229 Milistone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220
6/8/2020 1009 Sir Speedy Push cards $1,078.38 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/22/2020 1011 Sir Speedy Campaign signs, etc $7,048.21 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/26/2020 Debit card Blue Valley Post Office Stamps $220.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
7/11/2020 Debit card Indian Creek Post Office Stamps $55.00 4225 W. 10th St, Overland Park, Ks 66207
7119/2020 1010 Mike Pimer Campaign consultant $600.00 10229 Milistone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220

Total Itemized Expenditures befare July 23rd, 2020 $12,015.71

Total Unitemixed Expenditures of $50 or less - before July 23rd, 2020 $194.54

Total Expenditures & Other Dispursements before July 23rd, 2020 $12,210.25




Schedule D
Other Transactions

Jane Dirks
Date Vendor Type of Expense Accounts Payable Address
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $164.99 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $40.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Case $36.87 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $12.18 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/4/2020 Jane Dirks Initial Campaign Setup $1,500.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/6/2020 Jane Dirks Stamps $109.50 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/7/2020 Jane Dirks Labels $21.81 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/19/2020 Jane Dirks Business Cards $52.36 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/5/2020 Jane Dirks Filing Fee $120.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/5/2020 Jane Dirks Ink for Printer $92.72 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/8/2020 Jane Dirks Book Mark Paper $26.04 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/8/2020 Jane Dirks Labels $11.99 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/2/2020 Jane Dirks Signs & Shirts $80.20 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/25/2020 Jane Dirks Envelope Spunges $8.16 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
5/2/2020 Jane Dirks Shirts $64.36 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
5/23/2020  Bold Lines Grassroots, LLC  Copies of letters $28.37 10228 Wilstone Br: #2102: Lanexa; Ke
5/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
6/7/2020  Bold Lines Grassrools, LLC E-Marketing ssogo 10229 MilsteneDr, #3102, Lenexs, Ke
6/12/2020 Jane Dirks Vinyl padfolio $24.63 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
7/6/2020 Jane Dirks Stamps $331.80 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
7/7/2020  Bold Lines Grassroots, LLC E-Marketing $20.00 10229 Milstone:Dr. #3102, Lenexa; Ks
7/23/2020 Darin Schroeder Ad Designer $1,059.50 ggé?ooakc“"s' Lane, Qzawkic, Kansas
Before July 23rd. 2020 $3,905.81




KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT R E C E E %jEE
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE IAN 06 2021

July 27,2020

' ] KS Governmental Ethics ( Commissi
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A. Name of Candidate:  vane Dirks
Address:  ©506 W. 125th Terrace
City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66208 County: Johnsen
Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 20 B
B. Check only if appropriate: v Amended Filing Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)
L, Cash on hanid at beginning o€ Period i ssssmmsssmmmimse s s 0
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) cooiioveviiiieiiciiccenee 20276.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ...o.coovveereerosreeeesoseeseesereereesseesenns 20276.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .....oooovvvvivicviinnnnn, 12210.25
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..oocoovoviviviiiceeceeeeeee, 8065.75
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... - 696.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 3785.81

D. *I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. [ understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

01/06/2021 o % bu RJ C/Ww”)

Date 101133{116 of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020

on

)



Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Jane Dirks
Date of donation | First Name | LastName | Address 1 Occupation | Form of donation | Amount of donation
Jane Dirks 6505 W. 125th Terrace, Overland Park, Kansas Retired
ALIPREY 66209 Direct Deposit $1,500.00
2/4/2020 Jilt O'Connor 12632 Walmer, OP, Ks 66209 Retired Check $100.00
2/11/2020 Stephen and Mary Pruitt 5316 West 140th Street, OP, Ks 66224 Professor Anedot $250.00
2/12/2020 Heidi Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
2/12/2020 David Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
Doctor, and he's
21212020 Gouin and Emmett Perry 10480 W. 131st S1, Overland Park, Ks 66213 retired Check $1.000.00
2/14/2020 Dorothy Morgan 15263 Sherwood Rd, Leawood, Ks 66224 Check $100.00
2/15/2020 Kevin Rudolph 9105 Fontana St, Prairie Village, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
$60.00
2/19/2020 Tom Reed 11513 Conser, Overland Park, Ks 66210 Check $100.00
21912020 g Peterman 9235 Somerset Drive, Overland Park, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
2/26/2020 Allen Voth 14533 W 139th, Olathe, Ks 66062 Check $100.00
32020 rperesa Greusel 4828 W 1215t Street, Overland Park, Ks 66209  Architect Check $200.00
3/1/2020 Janet McMullen 12112 Aberdeen Rd, Leawood, Ks 66209 Physical Therapist Check $200.00
3/1/2020 David Nowlin 14108 Barton Street, Overland Park, Ks 66221 Check $100.00
3/2/2020 Loralie Tangen 7309 W 154th Terr, Overland Park, Ks 66223 Check $100.00
3/3/2020 Kenneth Kessler 509 W Hubach Hill Road, Raymore, Mo 64083 Check $100.00
3/6/2020 Joe Nuti 12553 Walmer, Overand Park, Ks 66209 Cash $100.00
3/8/2020 Mary Lea Shore 120 SE Meadowbrook Dr, Lees Summit, Mo 64082 Retired Check $100.00
$75.00
3/11/2020 Marsha Johnson 1921 Woodbridge Dr, McKinney, Tx 75070 Check $100.00
311212020 Lynett Wheeler 13504 W. 58th Ter, Shawnee, Ks 66216 Automotive Graphics Check JS0000
412012020 Robert Hodgdon 21405 W. 73rd Terrace, Shawnee, Kansas 66218 Retired Check $500.00
4/29/2020 Peggy Haddad 3160 W. 247th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Cash $100.00
5/14/2020 Michael and Elizabeth Beehler 2101 W 114th Street, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired Check $1,000.00
5/20/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check $100.00
5/27(2020 Karen Mendrala 15417 Iron Horse Circle, Leawood, Kansas 66224 Check $100:00
5/28/2020 Rickey Dixson 219 Maple Rd, Berwick, Pa 18603 Retired Anedot $100.00
5/29/2020 Christie Kriegshauser 15208 W 154th Street, Olathe, Kansas 66062 Advocacy Anedot $250.00
5/29/2020 Douglas Johnson 2585 W. 295th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Could not obtain Check $200.00
5/31/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check $100.00




6/412020

6/5/2020
6/10/2020

6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020

6/12/2020
6/12/2020

6/15/2020
6/17/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020

6/20/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020

6/25/2020
71612020
71612020
71712020
7/9/2020

7/13/12020

7/14/2020
7/16/2020
7/17/2020

711712020
7/19/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020

Michael + Donna
Karin
Robert and Inger

Paula
Traditional Trucking Company

The Onyx Collection
Louise
Francis and Shannon

Janet

Ken

Justin

Kansas Chamber of Commerce,

PAC

Stephanie
Jeffrey

Brad

Koch Industries, Inc
Carol

W.R.

Daniel
Kansas Bankers Association PAC
State

Michael!

Adam
George

Lamar
Rita
Jeff
Corrine
Judith
Shay
Amber

Egan
Capron
Awerkamp

Houck

Awerkamp
Awerkamp

Wilcoxon
Selzer

Hill

Jacobson
Phillips

Zerbe

Dengel
Dixon

Pope

Gangel

Beren
Bocox

Hunt Jr
Hunt
Horen
O'Brien
Merchant
Connelly
Beisiegel

4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, Mo
65065

3440 Horton, Mission, Kansas 66202

812 W. Locust St, St. Mary's, Ks 66536

12595 Broadmoor Street, Overland Park, Kansas
66209

PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407

PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407

PO Box 62, Saint Mary’s, Kansas 66536

807 W. Linn St, St Mary's, Ks 66536

111 Wolsey Bridge Parkway, Village of Loch Loyd,
Mo 64012

12504 Buena Vista Street, Leawood, Ks 66209
735 Broadview Drive, Lawrence, Kansas 66044
835 S. W. Topeka Blvd, Topeka, Kansas 66612

12517 Walmer St, Overland Park, Kansas 66209
2301 W. 118th St, Leawood, Kansas 66211

12804 Granada, Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209
4111 East 37th St North, Wichita, Kansas 67220

16013 King Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66062
4910 W. 120th Place, Overland Park, Kansas
66209

5312 W 100th Street, Overland Park, Kansas
66207

P. O. Box 4407, Topeka, Kansas 66604
11628 Brookwood Ave, Leawood, Kansas 66211

1739 N. Duckcross Cove, Wichita, Kansas 67206
7805 Long Ave, Lenexa, Kansas 66216

11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211
11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211
12320 Riggs Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209
4814 W. 143rd St, Leawood, Kansas 66224
4400 W. 126th St, Leawood, Kansas 66209
15000 Ash St, Leawood, Kansas 66224
10318 Walmer, Overland Park, Kansas 66212

Sales and retired

Manufacturing

Trucking

Construction Products
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Orthodontist
Insurance Broker
Exec

Retired

PAC

Retired

Business

Farming

PAC

Retired

President, Berexco
LLC

Retired

President, Loretto Co
Retired

Podiatrist

Anedot
Check
Check

Anedot
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Anedot
Check
Check

Anedot
Anedot

Anedot
Check
Check
Check
Anedot
Check
Anedot

Check
Check

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Anedot
Check
Check
Check
Check

$1,000.00

$100.00
$1,000.00

$100.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$400.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00

$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00

$500.00
$200.00
$500.00

$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$19,135.00




Total Under $50 Before July 23rd,
2020 $1,141,00

Total Before July 23rd, 2020 $20,276.00




Jane Dirks

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

List Occupation Value of
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
Stephen and Mary Pruitt Professor Video Advertisement
7/23/20 5316 W. 140th Street $600.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66224
Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC PAC Voter Data File
6/1/20 835 SW Topeka Blvd $96.00
Topeka, Kansas 66612
$696.00
Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $600.00
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $96.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $696.00

Page ___1__ of




Schedule C
Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Jane Dirks
Date Check Number Vendor Type of Expense Expenses ___ |Address

3/28/2020 1001 James Ferris Photographer $165.00 22105 W. 49th Terr, Shawnee, Kansas 66226
4/25/2020 1002 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4/28/2020 1004 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4/29/2020 1003 Sir Speedy Push cards, env, |etters $1,056.48 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
5/18/2020 1006 Sir Speedy Letters $50.36 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/1/2020 1007 Sir Speedy 800 Letters $592.28 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/4/2020 1008 Mike Pimer Campaign consultant $600.00 10229 Millstone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220
6/8/2020 1009 Sir Speedy Push cards $1,078.38 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/22/2020 1011 Sir Speedy Campaign signs, etc $7,048.21 895 N, Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/26/2020 Debit card  Blue Valley Post Office Stamps $220.00 12433 Antioch, Overtand Park, Kansas 66213
7/11/2020 Debitcard  Indian Creek Post Office Stamps $55.00 4225 W. 10th St, Overland Park, Ks 66207
7/19/2020 1010 Mike Pirner Campaign consultant $600.00 10229 Millstone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220

Total Itemized Expenditures before July 23rd, 2020 $1201571

Total Unitemixed Expenditures of $50 or less - before July 23rd, 2020 $194.54

Total Expenditures & Other Dispursements before July 23rd, 2020 $12,210.25




Schedule D
Other Transactions

Uane Dirks
Date Vendor Type of Expense Accounts Payable Address
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $164.99 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $40.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Case $36.87 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
1/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $12.18 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/4/2020 Jane Dirks Initial Campaign Setup $1,500.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/6/2020 Jane Dirks Stamps $109.50 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/7/2020 Jane Dirks Labels $21.81 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/19/2020 Jane Dirks Business Cards $52.36 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/5/2020 Jane Dirks Ink for Printer $92.72 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/8/2020 Jane Dirks Book Mark Paper $26.04 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
3/8/2020 Jane Dirks Labels $11.99 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
2/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/2/2020 Jane Dirks Signs & Shirts $80.20 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/25/2020 Jane Dirks Envelope Spunges $8.16 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
4/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
5/2/2020 Jane Dirks Shirts $64.36 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
5/23/2020 Bold Lines Grassroots, LLC Copies of letters $28.37 10229 MlstoeRin, #6102: Lanexas ks
5/29/2020 Jane Dirks Phone Expense $20.11 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
6/7/2020 Bold Lines Grassroots, LLC E-Marketing $20.00 10229 Milstone:Dr, #3102; Lenexa; Ks
6/12/2020 Jane Dirks Vinyl padfolio $24.63 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
7/6/2020 Jane Dirks Stamps $331.80 6505 W. 125th Terrace, OPKs
71712020 Bold Lines Grassroots, LLC E-Marketing $20.00 10229 Milstone Drr, #3102, Lenexa, Ks
712312020 Darin Schroeder Ad Designer $1.05950 ~ So15 OakerestLane, Ozawkde, Kansas
Before July 23rd. 2020 $3,785.81
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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION i
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 5-" ~
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE ol ¥~ |
July 27,2020 0CT ¢ = o
Vv v L{\_f_" ]
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmey.; .
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS s Qo
A. Name of Candidate: Jane Dirks
Address: 6506 W. 125th Terrace
City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66209 County: Johnson
Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 20
B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report
\
|
|
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020) }
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ..o e 0
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........ccoeviiiiinviiiiciccnnnnens 20,116.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 a0d 2) csswvmmnmmsmssmmslmsssimssiess 20,116.00 |
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......occcoviviiiiiiinne 12,101.-3
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ....... SR E—— 8,014.97
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 1,804.99
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 2,627.87
D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me |
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional I
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.” 1
\ o W Y §
10/5/2020 L RO Covion
Date Signature bf Candidate or Treasurer
GEC Form Rev, 2020 l




Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Jane Dirks
Date of donation | “First Name | LastName | Address il Occupation | Amount of donation
2/4/2020 Jane Dirks 6505 W. 125th Terrace, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 Retired $1.500.00
2/4/2020 Jiil O'Connor 12632 Walmer, OP, Ks 66209 Retired $100.00
2/11/2020 Stephen and Mary Pruitt 5316 West 140th Street, OP, Ks 66224 Professor $250.00
2/12/2020 Heidi Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired $500.00
2/12/2020 David Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired $500.00
2/1212020 Gayin and Emmett Pemry 10480 W. 131st St, Overland Park, Ks 66213 Doctor, and he's relired $1.000.00
2/14/2020 Dorothy Morgan 15263 Sherwood Rd, Leawood, Ks 66224 $100.00
21512020 Kevin Rudolph 9105 Fontana St, Praine Village, Ks 66207 $100.00
2/18/2020 Tom Reed 11513 Conser, Overland Park, Ks 66210 $100.00
2/19/2020 Heidi Peterman 9235 Somerset Dnive, Overland Park, Ks 66207 $100.00
2/26/2020 Allen Voth 14533 W 139th, Olathe, Ks 66062 $100.00
3/1/2020 Theresa Greusel 4828 W 121st Street, Overland Park, Ks 66209 Architect $200.00
3/1/2020 Janet McMulien 12112 Aberdeen Rd, Leawood, Ks 66209 Physical Therapist $200.00
3/1/2020 David Nowlin 14108 Barton Streel, Overland Park, Ks 66221 $100.00
3/2/2020 Lorahe Tangen 7309 W 154th Terr, Overland Park, Ks 66223 $100.00
3/3/2020 Kenneth Kessler 509 W Hubach Hill Road. Raymore, Mo 64083 $100.00
3/6/2020 Joe Nuti 12553 Walmer, Overtand Park, Ks 66209 $100.00
3/8/2020 Mary Lea Shore 120 SE Meadowbrook Dr, Lees Summit, Mo 64082 Retired $100.00
3/11/2020 Marsha Johnson 1921 Woodbridge Or, McKinney, Tx 75070 $100.00
3/12/2020 Lynett Wheeler 13504 W. 58th Ter, Shawnee, Ks 66216 Automotive Graphics $400.00
4/20/2020 Robert Hodgdon 21405 W. 73rd Terrace, Shawnee, Kansas 66218 Retired $500.00
4/29/2020 Peggy Haddad 3160 W. 247th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 $100.00
5/14/2020 Michael and Elizabeth Beehler 2101 W 114th Street, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired $1.000.00
5/120/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 $100.00
612712020 Karen Mendrala 15417 Iron Horse Circle, Leawood, Kansas 66224 $100.00
5/28/2020 Rickey Oixson 219 Maple Rd, Berwick, Pa 18603 Retired $100.00
5/29/2020 Chnistie Kriegshauser 15208 W 154th Street, Olalhe, Kansas 66062 Advacacy $250.00
512912020 Douglas Johnson 2585 W. 295th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Could not obtain $200.00
5/31/2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 $100,00
6/4/2020 Michael + Donna Egan 4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, Mo 65065 Sales and retired $1,000.00
6/5/2020 Karin Capron 3440 Horton, Mission, Kansas 66202 $100.00
6/10/2020 Robert and Inger Awerkamp 812 W. Locust St, St. Mary’s, Ks 66536 Manufacturing $1,000.00
6/11/2020 Paula Houck 12595 Broadmoor Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 $100.00
6/11/2020 Traditional Trucking Company PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Trucking $500.00
6/11/2020 The Onyx Collection PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Construction Products $500.00
6/12/2020 Louise Awerkamp PO Box 62, Saint Mary’s, Kansas 66536 Manufacturing $500.00
6/12/2020 Francis and Shannon Awerkamp 807 W. Linn St, St Mary's, Ks 66536 Manufacturing $1,000.00
6/15/2020 Janet Wilcoxon 111 Wolsey Bridge Parkway, Village of Loch Loyd, Mo 64012 Orthodontist $400.00
6/17/2020 Ken Selzer 12504 Buena Vista Street, Leawood, Ks 66209 insurance Broker Exec $250.00
6/18/2020 Justin Hill 735 Broadview Drive, Lawrence, Kansas 66044 Retired $500.00
6/18/2020 Kansas Chamber of Commerce, PAC 835 S. W. Topeka Blvd, Topeka, Kansas 66612 PAC $500.00
6/20/2020 Stephanie Jacobson 12517 Walmer St, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 $100.00
6/22/2020 Jeffrey Phillips 2301 W. 118th St, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired $250.00
6/2212020 Brad Zerbe 12804 Granada, Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209 $100.00
8/25/2020 Koch Industries, Inc 4111 East 37th St North, Wichila, Kansas 67220 Business $500.00
7/6/12020 Carol Dengel 16013 King Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66062 Farmming $500.00
71612020 W.R. Oixon 4910 W. 120th Place, Overtand Park, Kansas 66209 $100.00
7/712020 Daniel Pope 5312 W 100th Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66207 $100.00




7/9/2020

7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/16/2020
7117/2020
711712020
711912020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/12020

Kansas Bankers Association PAC State

Michael Gangel
Adam Beren
George Bocox
Lamar Hunt Jr
Rita Hunt

Jeff Horen
Corrine O'Brien
Judith Merchant
Shay Connelly
Amber Beisiegel

Total Under 350 Before July 23rd, 2020

Total Before July 23rd, 2020

P. O. Box 4407, Topeka, Kansas 66604

11628 Brookwood Ave, Leawood, Kansas 66211
1739 N. Duckcross Cove, Wichita, Kansas 67206
7805 Long Ave, Lenexa, Kansas 66216

11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211
11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211
12320 Riggs Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209
4814 W. 143rd SY, Leawood, Kansas 66224
4400 W. 126th St, Leawood, Kansas 66209
15000 Ash St, Leawood, Kansas 66224

10318 Walmer, Overland Park, Kansas 66212

PAC

Retired

President, Berexco LLC
Retired

President, Loretto Co
Retired

Podiatrist

$250.00

$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$1,116.00

$20,116.00




Jane Dirks

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

List Occupation Value of
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
Stephen and Mary Pruitt Professor Video Advertisement
7/123/20 |5316 W. 140th Street $600.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66224
Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC PAC Voter Data File
6/1/20 835 SW Topeka Blvd $96.00
Topeka, Kansas 66612
Jane Dirks Candidate Stamps
2/6/20 6506 W. 125th Terrace $109.50
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
Jane Dirks Candidate Fee to run for office
3/5/20 6506 W. 125th Terrace $120.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
Jane Dirks Candidate Stamps
717120 6506 W. 125th Terrace $331.80
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
$1,257.30
Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,257.30
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $547.69
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $1,804.99

Page _ 1__ of



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE R E C

oY g
SIiVED

July 27,2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONSS Governmen

I Ethics Commissr’on
A. Name of Candidate: Jane Dirks AYLY/ \ IR~
Address: 6506 W. 125th Terrace RAALSA I/ D
City and Zip Code: OVerland Park 66209 County: “Johnson
Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 20
B. Check only if appropriate: L Amended Filing ______ Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)
I+ Eash on hand at Bepinins of PRIIOT o s o s S s 0
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .....ccccccenvriiniieinincnninnnn. $20,116.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........coo.ovvreevrroemoseeesesiesseeesseeseenees $20,116.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........c.oovrrerrevrreenne. $12,101.03
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......ccccvviiiiiinciiiiiiicninnns $8,014.97
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $1,804.99
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $2,627.87

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false docurnent is a class A misdemeanor.”

. ~ /]
8/13/2020 w4 7< O ZZ‘WU‘«G""/
Date Sign@@e}b/f Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020




Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts

Jane Dirks
Date of donation | First Name | LastName | Address Occupation Form of donation | Amount of donation
February 4, 2020 Jane Dirks 6505 W. 125th Terrace, Overand Park, Kansas 66209 Retired Direct Deposit $1,500.00
February 4, 2020 Jiit O'Connor 12632 Walmer, OP, Ks 66209 Retired Check $100.00
February 11, 2020 Stephen Pruitt 5316 West 140th Street, OP, Ks 66224 Professor Anedot $250.00
February 12, 2020 Heidi Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
February 12, 2020 David Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209 Retired Check $500.00
February 12, 2020 Gayln and Emmett Perry 10480 W. 131s1 8, Overland Park, Ks 66213 Doctor, and he's retired Check $1,000.00
February 14, 2020 Dorothy Morgan 15263 Sherwood Rd, Leawood, Ks 66224 Check $100.00
February 15, 2020 Kevin Rudolph 9105 Fontana St, Prairie Village, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
February 19, 2020 Tom Reed 11513 Conser, Overland Park, Ks 66210 Check $100.00
February 19, 2020 Heidi Peterman 9235 Somersset Didve, Overland Park, Ks 66207 Check $100.00
February 26, 2020 Allen Voth 14533 W 1309th, Olathe, Ks 66062 Check $100.00
March 1, 2020 Theresa Greusel 4828 W 121st Street, Overland Park, Ks 66209 Architect Check $200.00
March 1, 2020 Janet McMulien 12112 Aberdeen Rd, Leawood, Ks 66209 Physical Therapist Check $200.00
March 1, 2020 David Nowiin 14108 Barton Street, Overland Park, Ks 66221 Check $100 0O
March 2 2020 Lorglic Tangen 7309 W 154th Terr, Overland Park, Ks 66223 Check $100.00
March 3, 2020 Kenneth Kesster 509 W Hubach Hil Road, Raymore, Mo 64083 Check $100.00
March 6, 2020 Joe Nuti 12553 Walmer, Overland Park, Ks 66209 Cash $100.00
March 8, 2020 Mary Lea Shore 120 SE Meadowbrock Dr, Lees Summit, Mo 64082 Retired Check $100.00
March 11, 2020 Marsha Johnson 1921 Woodbridge Dr, McKinney, Tx 75070 Check $100.00
March 12, 2020 Lynett Wheeler 13504 W. 58th Ter, Shawnee, Ks 66216 Automotive Graphics Check $400.00
April 20, 2020 Rabert Hodgdon 21405 W. 73rd Terrace, Shawnee, Kansas 66218 Retired Check $500.00
April 29, 2020 Peggy Haddad 3160 W, 247th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Cash $100.00
May 14, 2020 Michael and Elizabeth Beehler 2101 W 114th Street, Leawood, Kansas 68211 Retired Check $1,000.00
May 20, 2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check $100.00
May 27, 2020 Karen Mendrala 15417 lron Horse Circle, Leawood, Kansas 66224 Check $100.00
May 28, 2020 Rickey Dixson 219 Maple Rd, Berwick, Pe 18603 Retired Anedot $100.00
May 29, 2020 Christie Kriegshauser 15208 W 154th Street, Olathe, Kansas 66062 Advocacy Anedot $250.00
May 29, 202¢C Douglas Johnson 2585 W. 295th St, Louisburg, Kansas 66053 Could not obtain Check $200.00
May 31, 2020 Gary Grimes 18416 206th Street, Tonganoxie, Ks 66086 Check $100.00
June 4, 2020 Michael + Donna Egan 4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, Mo 85065 Sales and retired Anedot $1,000.00
June 5, 2020 Karin Capron 3440 Horton, Mission, Kansas 66202 Check $100.00
June 10, 2020 Robert Awerkamp 812 W. Locust St, St. Mary's, Ks 66536 Manufacturing Check $1,000.00
June 11, 2020 Paula Houck 12595 Broadmoor Street, Overland Park, Kansas 86209 Anedot $100.00
June 11, 2020 Traditional Trucking Company PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Trucking Check $500.00
June 11, 2020 The Onyx Colection PO Box 37, Belvue, Ks 66407 Construction Products Check $500.00
June 12, 2020 Louise Awerkamp PO Box 62, Saint Mary's, Kansas 66536 Manufacturing Check $500.00
June 12, 2020 Francis Awerkamp 807 W. Linn St, St Mary’s, Ks 66536 Manufacturing Check $1,000.00
June 15, 2020 Janet Wilcoxon 111 Wolsey Bridge Parkway, Village of Loch Loyd, Mo 64012 Orthodontist Check $400.00
June 17, 2020 Ken Selzer 12504 Buena Vista Street, Leawood, Ks 66209 Insurance Broker Exec Anedot $250.00
June 18, 2020 Justin Hill 735 Broadview Drive, Lawrence, Kansas 66044 Retired Check $500.00
June 18,2029 Kansas Chamber of Commerce, PAC 835 S. W. Topeka Bivd, Topeka, Kansas 66612 PAC Check $500.00
June 20, 2020 Stephanie Jacobson 12517 Walmer Si, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 Anedot $100.00
June 22, 2020 Jeffrey Phillips 2301 W. 118th St, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Retired Anedot $250.00
June 22, 2020 Brad Zerbe 12804 Granada, Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209 Anedot $100.00
June 25, 2020 Koch Industres, Inc 4111 East 37th St North, Wichita, Kansas 87220 Business Check $500.00
July 6, 2020 Carol Dengel 16013 King Street, Overland Park, Kansas 66062 Farming Check $500.00
July 6, 2020 W.R. Dixon 4910 W. 120th Place, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 Check $100.00
July 7, 2020 Daniel Pope 5312 W 100th Street, Overand Park, Kansas 66207 Anedot $100.00
July 8, 2020 Kansas Bankers Association PAC State P. O. Box 4407, Topeka, Kansas 66604 PAC Check $250.00
July 13, 2020 Michael Gangel 11628 Brookwocd Ave, Leawood, Kansas 66211 Reiired Anedot $250.00
July 14, 2020 Adam Baren 1739 N. Duckeross Cove, Wichita, Kansas 67206 President, Berexco LLC Check $500.00




July 16, 2020
July 17, 2020
July 17, 2020
July 19, 2020
July 20, 2020
July 21, 2020
July 21, 2020
July 21, 2020

George
Lamar
Rita
Jeff
Corrine
Judith
Shay
Amber

Total Under $50

Total

Bocox
Hunt Jr
Hunt
Horen
O'Brien
Merchant
Connelly
Beisiegel

7805 Long Ave, Lenexa, Kansas 66216

11401 Manor Road, Leawood, Kansas 66211
11401 Manor Road, Leawood. Kansas 66211
12320 Riggs Road, Leawood, Kansas 66209
4814 W. 143rd St, Leawood, Kansas 86224
4400 W. 126th St, Leawood, Kansas 66209
15000 Ash St, Leawood, Kansas 66224
10318 Walmer, Overland Park, Kansas 66212

Retired
President, Loretto Co
Retired

Podiatrist

Check
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit

Anedot

Check

Check

Check

Check

$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$1,116.00

$20.116.00




Jane Dirks

SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

List Occupation Value of
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor [n-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
Stephen Pruitt Professor Video Advertisement
7/23/20 [5316 W. 140th Street $600.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66224
Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC PAC Voter Data File
6/1/20 835 SW Topeka Blvd $96.00
Topeka, Kansas 66612
Jane Dirks Candidate Stamps
2/6/20 6506 W. 125th Terrace $109.50
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
Jane Dirks Candidate Fee to run for office
3/5/20 6506 W. 125th Terrace $120.00
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
Jane Dirks Candidate Stamps
717120 6506 W. 125th Terrace $331.80
Overland Park, Kansas 66209
$1,257.30
Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Ttemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,257.30
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $547.69
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $1,804.99

Page __1_ of




Schedule C
Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Jane Dirks
Date Check No Vendor Type of Expense Expense __ |Address
3/28/2020 1001 James Ferris Photographer $165.00 22105 W. 48th Terr, Shawnee, Kansas 66226
4/25/2020 1002 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4/28/2020 1004 Post Office Stamps $275.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
4129/2020 1003 A Push cards, env, $1,056.48 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
Sir Speedy letters
6/1/2020 1007 Sir Speedy 1000 letters, 2500 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
push cards $498.13
6/4/2020 1008 o Campaign $600.00 10229 Milistone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220
Mike Pirner consultant
6/8/2020 1009 Sir Speedy Push cards $1,078.38 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe Kansas £A0A1
895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/22/2020 1011 Sir Speedy 500 Campaign signs $1,724.31
8/25/2020 1011 Sir Speedy Letters-400 $234.29 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/25/2020 1011 Sir Speedy Magnets-2 $120.43 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
6/26/2020 Debit card Blue Valley Post Office Stamps $220.00 12433 Antioch, Overland Park, Kansas 66213
7111/2020 1011 Sir Speedy Letters~-700 $124.59 895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
895 N. Mart-Way Drive, Olathe, Kansas 66061
7/18/2020 1011 Direct mail post $2,425.12
Sir Speedy cards 8.5"x11"-4000
Direct mail post 895 N. Mart-Way Dnve, Olathe, Kansas 66061
7/18/2020 1011 Sir Speedy cards 6"x11"-4400 $2,419.47
711912020 1010 _ ' Campaign $600.00 10229 Miilstone Dr, #3102, Lenexa, Kansas 66220
Mike Pirner consultant
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $11,816.20
Total Unitemixed Expenditures of $100 or less $284.83
Total Expenditures & Other Dispursements This Period $12,101.03




Schedule D

Other Transactions
Jane Dirks
Date Vendor Type of Expense  Accounts Payable Address |

7/23/2020  Darin Schroeder Ad Designer $1,059.50 gg;?OOakcrest Lane, Uzdwkie, Kansas
71772020 Constant Contact- Mike  E-Marketing $20.0) ;AZOZO;;"S‘;G“’ Roes, Sl 328 idithanm,
6/7/2020  Constant Contact- Mike  E-Marketing $20.0 02 T apelo Road, Ste 329, Magian
5/23/2020  Fed Ex Copies of letters $28.37 }f;gi ";g‘;;';wd' RIS 1R, LB,
2/4/2020 Jane Dirks Initial Campaign Setup $1,500.00 6505 W. 125th Terrace

$2,627.37

Overland Park, KS 66209



